                        | DH-SDT7C424-4F-ZBZJ-APV-0400
The camera can be widely used in complex security monitoring scenes
such as the periphery of residential areas, entrances and exits, subway
entrances, sidewalks, pedestrian zones, roads, lookout post, parks,
scenic areas, streets, stations, and perimeters.
Perimeter Protection
Automatically filters out false alarms caused by animals, rustling leaves,
bright lights, and more, and uses secondary recognition during target

                        | DH-SDT7C424-4F-ZBZJ-APV-0400
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Network PTZ
Camera
DH-SDT7C424-4F-ZBZJ-
APV-0400
4MP 24x Starlight White Light PTZ AI
Network Camera
Accessories
DC36V/2.23A Power Adapter
PFB303W Wall Mount
PFA114 Mount Adapter
PFB300C+PFA150 Pole Mount
PFA150 Pole Mount
PFA151 Corner Mount
PFB300C Ceiling Mount
PFB301C Ceiling Mount
PFB301S-E Plane Mount
PFB303S Parapet Mount
Defog Panoramic: Electronic defog
Detail: Electronic defog
Image Rotation 180°
S/N Ratio ≥55 dB